Régularité du 12 juillet 2024

Resultats locaux
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BACQUET Alexandre
CARON Jean
BERGUES PATRICE
RIMETZ GISELE
GUIOT JEAN FRANCIS
HILST THERESE

GARNIER ANNE

PETIT Sophie

TOURNEUR Alain
GHANASSIA JEAN PIERRE
DIERS Brigitte

CRESSENT LISE-MARIE
RELLIAUD CLAUDE

BECUE Christiane
FLIPO Stanislas
DEBUS FLORENCE
RIMETZ MARCEL
FLIPO Marie-Daniéle
LAJUGIE Maief

RONCIER MICHELE
LOIZEAU MARIE CLAUDE
SAISON Auguste
VANDORPE JEROME
DEHAY Bertrand

HAGE Nicole

VOLTAN Jacky

%
60,00
53,93
51,07
50,71
45,36
38,93

%
60,83
59,17
57,92
52,08
47,92
41,25
30,83




